5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365
e-mail: sales@venkel.com  •  www.venkel.com
37
Dimensions
Specifications Standard Ratings and Case Codes
TCR series
Low ESR & High Ripple Current

Catalogue
P/N
Max. DCL
@ +25°C
(µA)
Max. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
Max. ESR
100 kHz
(W)
Max. Ripple
Current
(mA@25˚C)
4.0V DC
100 B TA4R0TCR107 K or M BR 4 8 0.5 412
150 B TA4R0TCR157 K or M BR 6 12 0.9 307
150 C TA4R0TCR157 K or M CR 6 8 0.25 663
220 D TA4R0TCR227 K or M DR 8 8 0.1 1225
330 C TA4R0TCR337 K or M CR 13.2 12 0.7 396
330 D TA4R0TCR337 K or M DR 13.2 8 0.05 1826
470 D TA4R0TCR477 K or M DR 18.8 12 0.1 1225
470 E TA4R0TCR477 K or M ER 18.8 8 0.1 1285
1000 E TA4R0TCR108 K or M ER 40 12 0.07 1535
6.3V DC
10 A TA6R3TCR106 K or M AR 0.6 6 2 220
33 B TA6R3TCR336 K or M BR 2 6 0.6 410
47 B TA6R3TCR476 K or M BR 3 6 0.45 435
47 C TA6R3TCR476 K or M CR 2.9 6 0.25 663
68 D TA6R3TCR686 K or M DR 3.3 4 0.18 926
100 B TA6R3TCR107 K or M BR 6.3 15 0.7 348
100 C TA6R3TCR107 K or M CR 6 8 0.15 856
100 D TA6R3TCR107 K or M DR 6 8 0.15 1000
150 C TA6R3TCR157 K or M CR 9 8 0.2 742
150 D TA6R3TCR157 K or M DR 9 6 0.13 1095
150 E TA6R3TCR157 K or M ER 7.2 6 0.1 1285
220 C TA6R3TCR227 K or M CR 13.9 10 0.23 700
220 D TA6R3TCR227 K or M DR 13.9 8 0.1 1225
220 E TA6R3TCR227 K or M ER 13.2 8 0.1 1285
330 D TA6R3TCR337 K or M DR 20.8 8 0.1 1225
330 E TA6R3TCR337 K or M ER 19.8 8 0.1 1285
470 D TA6R3TCR477 K or M DR 29.6 12 0.13 1095
470 E TA6R3TCR477 K or M ER 28.2 10 0.07 1593
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730

Catalogue
P/N
Max. DCL
@ +25°C
(µA)
Max. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
Max. ESR
100 kHz
(W)
Max. Ripple
Current
(mA@25˚C)
10V DC
4.7 A TA010TCR475 K or M AR 0.5 6 1.3 240
4.7 B TA010TCR475 K or M BR 0.5 15 1.3 256
6.8 A TA010TCR685 K or M AR 1 6 1.8 204
6.8 B TA010TCR685 K or M BR 1 6 0.9 307
10 B TA010TCR106 K or M BR 1 6 0.75 337
15 B TA010TCR156 K or M BR 1.5 6 0.5 412
15 C TA010TCR156 K or M CR 1.5 6 0.48 481
22 B TA010TCR226 K or M BR 2.2 6 0.7 410
22 C TA010TCR226 K or M CR 2.2 6 0.35 565
33 B TA010TCR336 K or M BR 3.3 6 0.45 435
47 B TA010TCR476 K or M BR 4.7 6 0.5 412
47 D TA010TCR476 K or M DR 3.8 4 0.2 866
68 B TA010TCR686 K or M BR 6.8 10 0.9 307
68 C TA010TCR686 K or M CR 6.8 6 0.23 700
68 D TA010TCR686 K or M DR 6.8 6 0.15 1000
68 E TA010TCR686 K or M ER 5.4 4 0.15 1049
100 D TA010TCR107 K or M DR 10 8 0.1 1220
100 E TA010TCR107 K or M ER 8 6 0.1 1285
150 D TA010TCR157 K or M DR 15 8 0.1 1225
150 E TA010TCR157 K or M ER 15 8 0.1 1285
220 D TA010TCR227 K or M DR 22 8 0.13 1095
220 E TA010TCR227 K or M ER 22 8 0.1 1285
330 D TA010TCR337 K or M DR 33 10 0.15 1000
330 E TA010TCR337 K or M ER 33 10 0.1 1284
470 E TA010TCR477 K or M ER 47 10 0.2 908
16V DC
3.3 A TA016TCR335 K or M AR 0.5 6 3 158
4.7 A TA016TCR475 K or M AR 0.8 6 2 194
4.7 B TA016TCR475 K or M BR 0.8 6 0.7 348
6.8 C TA016TCR685 K or M CR 1.1 6 0.75 383
10 B TA016TCR106 K or M BR 1.6 6 0.8 410
15 B TA016TCR156 K or M BR 2.4 6 0.8 326
15 A TA016TCR156 K or M AR 2.4 8 2.5 173
22 C TA016TCR226 K or M CR 3.6 6 0.35 660
33 C TA016TCR336 K or M CR 5.3 6 0.28 632
33 D TA016TCR336 K or M DR 4.2 4 0.23 816
47 C TA016TCR476 K or M CR 7.5 6 0.35 561
47 D TA016TCR476 K or M DR 7.5 6 0.15 1000
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730

Catalogue
P/N
Max. DCL
@ +25°C
(µA)
Max. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
Max. ESR
100 kHz
(W)
Max. Ripple
Current
(mA@25˚C)
16V DC (continued)
68 D TA016TCR686 K or M DR 10.9 6 0.15 1000
100 D TA016TCR107 K or M DR 16 8 0.13 1095
100 E TA016TCR107 K or M ER 16 8 0.1 1285
150 D TA016TCR157 K or M DR 24 8 0.15 1000
150 E TA016TCR157 K or M ER 24 8 0.1 1285
220 E TA016TCR227 K or M ER 35.2 8 0.1 1284
20V DC
1 A TA020TCR105 K or M AR 0.2 4 3 158
10 B TA020TCR106 K or M BR 2 6 1 292
10 C TA020TCR106 K or M CR 2 6 0.48 481
15 C TA020TCR156 K or M CR 3 6 0.38 542
15 D TA020TCR156 K or M DR 2.4 4 0.28 738
22 D TA020TCR226 K or M DR 3.5 4 0.23 816
33 D TA020TCR336 K or M DR 6.6 6 0.2 866
47 D TA020TCR476 K or M DR 9.4 6 0.18 926
47 E TA020TCR476 K or M ER 7.5 4 0.15 1049
68 D TA020TCR686 K or M DR 13.6 8 0.15 1000
68 E TA020TCR686 K or M ER 13.6 6 0.15 1049
100 E TA020TCR107 K or M ER 20 8 0.15 1049
25V DC
0.47 A TA025TCR474 K or M AR 0.5 4 4.5 129
2.2 C TA025TCR225 K or M CR 0.6 6 1.3 291
3.3 C TA025TCR335 K or M CR 0.9 6 0.75 383
4.7 C TA025TCR475 K or M CR 1.2 6 0.58 437
6.8 B TA025TCR685 K or M BR 1.7 6 1.5 238
6.8 C TA025TCR685 K or M CR 1.7 6 0.5 469
10 C TA025TCR106 K or M CR 2.5 6 0.45 494
15 D TA025TCR156 K or M DR 3.8 6 0.28 738
15 E TA025TCR156 K or M ER 3 4 0.2 908
22 C TA025TCR226 K or M CR 5.5 6 0.9 350
22 D TA025TCR226 K or M DR 5.5 6 0.2 866
22 E TA025TCR226 K or M ER 4.4 4 0.23 856
33 D TA025TCR336 K or M DR 8.3 6 0.3 707
33 E TA025TCR336 K or M ER 8.3 4 0.2 908
47 D TA025TCR476 K or M DR 11.8 10 0.25 775
47 E TA025TCR476 K or M ER 11.8 6 0.2 908
68 D TA025TCR686 K or M DR 17 10 0.2 866
68 E TA025TCR686 K or M ER 17 8 0.2 908
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730

Catalogue
P/N
Max. DCL
@ +25°C
(µA)
Max. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
Max. ESR
100 kHz
(W)
Max. Ripple
Current
(mA@25˚C)
35V DC
0.47 B TA035TCR474 K or M BR 0.5 4 2.2 197
1 A TA035TCR105 K or M AR 0.4 4 3 158
1 B TA035TCR105 K or M BR 0.5 4 1.7 224
2.2 B TA035TCR225 K or M BR 0.8 6 1.5 238
2.2 C TA035TCR225 K or M CR 0.8 6 0.75 383
3.3 B TA035TCR335 K or M BR 1.2 6 0.9 307
3.3 C TA035TCR335 K or M CR 1.2 6 0.6 428
4.7 B TA035TCR475 K or M BR 1.6 6 0.9 292
4.7 C TA035TCR475 K or M CR 1.7 6 0.6 428
6.8 D TA035TCR685 K or M DR 2.4 6 0.4 612
6.8 E TA035TCR685 K or M ER 1.9 4 0.3 742
10 D TA035TCR106 K or M DR 3.5 6 0.3 707
10 E TA035TCR106 K or M ER 2.8 4 0.25 812
15 D TA035TCR156 K or M DR 5.3 6 0.3 707
15 E TA035TCR156 K or M ER 5.3 6 0.23 856
22 D TA035TCR226 K or M DR 7.7 6 0.3 707
22 E TA035TCR226 K or M ER 7.7 6 0.28 775
33 E TA035TCR336 K or M ER 11.6 6 0.2 1000
47 E TA035TCR476 K or M ER 16.5 8 0.3 742
50V DC
1 C TA050TCR105 K or M CR 0.5 4 1.3 291
2.2 D TA050TCR225 K or M DR 1.1 6 0.6 500
3.3 D TA050TCR335 K or M DR 1.7 6 0.7 463
4.7 D TA050TCR475 K or M DR 2.4 6 0.3 707
4.7 E TA050TCR475 K or M ER 1.9 4 0.3 742
6.8 D TA050TCR685 K or M DR 3.4 8 0.3 700
10 E TA050TCR106 K or M ER 5 6 0.3 741
15 E TA050TCR156 K or M ER 7.5 8 0.3 742
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365